
GOVERNMENT OF SHARJAH
Economic Development Department 

Trading License 

License Details uas jl Juali 

ssueDate
xpiry Date 

Slaay License No. 
PEY Registration No.

1992/08/18 
115572 

2022/08/15 
63741 

rade Name AL JAWHAR HARDWARE & ALUMINIUM TR. 

egal status Individual 

License Members ai ia 
3144 
IDIPassport No. Shares Type Nationality InvestorName Investor No. %100 784195582973863 uy 5748 

0506310448 
4jualil 34523 d 

Notes ll 
185166Jl

2021/08/30 

96907 
is document is official. It doesn't need to be stamped or signed. 
view license details please visit SEDD web site: www.sedd.ae 

stribution of flyers is strictly prohibited in public and residential areas. 
ribution Is allowed through.
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